
 
  Canterbury Club of Northwest Georgia 

An Episcopal/Anglican/ELCA Student Fellowship Open to All College Students 
Berry College, Shorter University & Georgia Highlands College 

Fall 2015 
 

 
When?       What?      Where? 

 
Thursday, August 27   Worship Opportunity Fair Berry College Krannert  11 am 
 
Friday, August 28   Student Involvement Fair Berry College Krannert 4:30 – 6:30 pm 
 
Monday, August 31   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 

 
Sunday, September 13   Welcome to CC Lunch after  

St. P. 10 o’clock service    St. Peter’s & Mellow Mushroom 
 

Monday, September 14   Berry RLAC meeting   Krannert Rm 250  5 pm 
 
Monday, September 14   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
Monday, September 21   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
Monday, September 28   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
Fri-Sun, Oct 2-4    VOCARE weekend   Camp Mikell 
 
Monday, October 5   Berry RLAC meeting   Krannert Rm 250  5 pm 
 
Monday October 5   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
October 11-14    Fall Break (no meeting) 
 
TBA     SOUP Off for SOUP   Krannert Ballrooms 5-7 pm  
 
Sunday, October 18   Lunch after St. P. 10 o’clock service  St. Peter’s & TBA 
 
Monday, October 19   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
Monday, October 26   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, November 4  Bishop Wright Dinner &  
     Death Penalty Panel   Krannert 6 pm & 7 pm  
 
Monday, November 9   Berry RLAC meeting   Krannert Rm 250  5 pm 
 
Monday, November 9   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
TBA     STOP HUNGER NOW food bagging Ford Dining Hall times TBA 
 
Sunday, November 15   Lunch after St. P. 10 o’clock service   St. Peter’s &  TBA 
 
Monday, November 16   CC Food & Fellowship  Berry Admissions Lvg Rm  5:30 pm 
 
TBA     Hunger Week Can Drive  Krannert & St. Peter’s 
 
November 26-28   Thanksgiving break (no meeting)   
 
Wednesday, December 2  Holiday Dinner @ Janice’s house     7 Creek Side Way TBA 
    

• Rides to activities are available from all 3 campuses—just call club officer or chaplain 
 

• Canterbury Club members are encouraged to worship together at St. Peter’s Church, 
downtown Rome, each Sunday morning at 10 am.  St. Peter’s also offers Sunday School 
classes for all ages at 11:15 am each Sunday.  
 

• Worship midweek at St. Peter’s Chapel: 
Mondays  12:15 pm Healing Service & Holy Eucharist  

   Wednesdays    5:30 pm  Celtic Eucharist  
 

Questions?  Call CC Co-President  John Evans (706-594-2406 );  CC Co-President Lydia Schlitt (865-323-3660); or 
Janice Wright, Canterbury Club Campus Missioner (706-506-0508). 
 

Watch for weekly e-mail updates, reminders & additions! 
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